

TIP NO

12.330 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 AST, MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 US ROUTE 158 AND SECONDARY ROUTES

		FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY			BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		
		RALEIGH, NC			ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		134500.00	144500.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,466 CY	20.00	49320.00	61650.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	247 TON	58.00	14326.00	20995.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	24.66 SMI	2600.00	64116.00	66582.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½")	93,704 SY	0.80	74963.20	210834.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	9,400 SY	4.00	37600.00	70500.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	7,379 TON	44.00	324676.00	501772.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,741 TON	48.00	371568.00	520582.25
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	959 TON	535.00	513065.00	492926.00
0010	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	26,304 SY	2.00	52608.00	31827.84
0011	1814500000-E	660	AST, SINGLE SEAL	14,056 SY	1.60	22489.60	15461.60
0012	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	20,050 GAL	2.20	44110.00	48120.00
0013	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) JOINT REPAIR	570 TON	370.00	210900.00	256500.00
0014	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH, 0 - 5 IN	625 TON	195.00	121875.00	125000.00
0015	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SELF ADHESIVE PAVEMENT INTERLAYER	4,000 LF	12.00	48000.00	49800.00
0016	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	670 LF	26.50	17755.00	17755.00
0017	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	4 EA	3450.00	13800.00	13800.00
0018	3319000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-83	4 EA	2100.00	8400.00	8400.00
0019	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	670 LF	1.00	670.00	670.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,094 SF	7.00	7658.00	7384.50
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		343458.24	5000.00
0022	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	89,751 LF	0.63	56543.13	56543.13
0023	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	237,677 LF	0.25	59419.25	59419.25
0024	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 55 MILS)	124,298 LF	0.36	44747.28	44747.28
0025	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWFLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	342 EA	43.15	14757.30	14757.30
0026	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	700 LF	4.00	2800.00	2793.00
0027	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	700 LF	10.75	7525.00	7525.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	12.4 ACR	2375.00	29450.00	29450.00
0029	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13 EA	300.00	3900.00	3900.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2695000.00	TOTAL 2889195.15
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2695000.00	SUB-TOTAL 2889195.15

NOV 17, 2021 03:27 PM

GATES

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001
NOV 17 2021 DA00511

2022CPT.01.04.10371.1, 2022CPT.01.04.20371.1

TIP NO

12.330 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

AST, MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

US ROUTE 158 AND SECONDARY ROUTES

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY

1

2695000.00

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

2

2889195.15